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Weekly Activity Schedule

(term times only)

11-15 years

Mondays 4pm - 6.30pm
Personal Development
Tuesdays 4pm - 6.30pm
Performing Arts
Wednesdays

4pm - 6.30pm

Music Production
Thursdays

4pm - 6.30pm

Open Evenings /

Arts & Crafts

Fridays 4pm - 6.30pm
Cookery Club
Saturdays 11am - 4pm
Creative Media

16-19 years

Mondays 11am - 3pm
Music

Tuesdays 11am - 3pm
Drama

Wednesdays 11am-3pm
Cookery Club
Thursdays 11am - 3pm
Fashion Design
Fridays 11am - 3pm
Jewellery Making
Saturdays 11am - 4pm
Careers & Futures

Wednesday, 1 April 2015

We have another reason to celebrate! Easter
festivities are in full swing worldwide and events at
Rosebud are no exception. We celebrated this
year's Easter holidays with a special Cookery Club
workshop, collaborating with local artisans and
caterers Tea Boutique to create some delightfully
delicious treats, while learning new skills! The
workshop took place during the school holidays
allowing the RosePetals (under 10s) to take part -
this provided us more time to run the intensive
baking workshop making sweets and cupcakes.
The celebration of Easter is also echoed in our
other planned activities and workshops including

Personal Development, Jewellery Making, Makeup

and Beauty as well as Creative Media.
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We are pleased to report that our Rose Garden

workshop scheduled for 28th March 2015 was a very

Monday 30th March: successful one. We were joined by parents of Rosebud
Jewellery Making service users, new and old to discuss key issues affecting
Tuesday 31st March: young girls today, and share support strategies crucial to
Life Skills the complex journey of motherhood.

Wednesday 1st April: L =

Makeup Techniques

Thursday 2nd April:

Cookery Club (Baking)

Friday 3rd April:
Closed (Good Friday)

Saturday 4th April:
Film Screenings ¢35 1 1%
Monday 6th April: b e ot | e

Closed (Easter Monday)
Tuesday 7th April:
Jewellery Making
Wednesday 8th April:
Music (Day 1)

Thursday 9th April:
Music (Day 2)

Friday 10th April:

Music (Day 3)

Our quarterly workshop session
for parents of teenage girls will
take place next on Saturday 27th
June 2015.
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